
North Ridge
Open daily for Lunch and Dinner, Brunch Saturday and Sunday

Consumer Advisory:
*These foods can be cooked to order

*Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood or 
eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness.

Pub
APPETIZERS
HUMMUS Traditional chickpea hummus served with warm pita bread. 

WINGS Choice of sauce, served with Celery and our Homemade Blue Cheese Dressing
(Buffalo, Teriyaki, Sweet BBQ) 

NACHOS Tortilla Chips with Chili, Monterey Jack, Cheddar, Tomatoes, Green Onions,
Jalapeños and Sour Cream. 

QUESADILLAS Flour Tortilla with Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato, Sour Cream and Salsa 
ADD chicken, beef, or shrimp 13.95

PIMENTO CHEESE Homemade served with Warm Flatbread 

CHEESE FRIES Our Fries with Melted Monterrey Jack and Cheddar, Bacon & Green
Onions. Served with our Homemade Ranch Dressing. 

STEAMED SHRIMP Enjoy our Shrimp Plain or Cajun style and served with Cocktail
Sauce. 
1/2 lb. 13.95 1lb. 20.50
*Fried shrimp additional 1.50

BACON WRAPPED SCALLOPS Fresh Scallops wrapped in Bacon and tossed in
Teriyaki Soy Ginger Sauce 

ONION RINGS Crisp, Beer Battered Onions Rings served with our Homemade Ranch
Dressing 

CHIPS & SALSA Tortilla Chips served with our Homemade Salsa 
add guacamole 4.95

SPINACH AND ARTICHOKE DIP Served with Warm Pita Bread 

10.95

12.95

11.95 ADD Chicken 5.95 Fish 7.95

9.95

10.95

10.95

12.95

9.95

7.95

11.95

BURGERS 
SUB Turkey Burger
SUB Beyond Burger $1.00
Served with a Choice of French Fries, Coleslaw, House Salad or Caesar Salad.
--For $1.50 Sub a Cup of Soup, Cup of Chili, Fresh Fruit, Cheese Fries, Veggies or Onion Rings

*SOUTHERN CLASSIC BURGER Short Rib and Brisket burger topped with American
Cheese, grilled Onion and our homemade Pub Steak Sauce. 
15.95

*NR BURGER 1/2lb lean Ground Beef grilled with Lettuce, Tomato & Onion on a Kaiser
Roll. 

*ASIAN BURGER Grilled and dipped in Teriyaki Soy Sauce served Topped with Spinach,
Mushrooms, Tomato and Cilantro Garlic Mayo 

*TEXAS MEETS SOUTH BURGER Grilled and dipped in BBQ sauce topped with
grilled Onions, Jalapeños, Cheddar Cheese, Lettuce & Tomato 

*COSTA RICAN BURGER Grilled and topped with Provolone Cheese, Guacamole &
Pico De Gallo 

*MEX BURGER Grilled and Blackened, topped with Cheddar Cheese, Jalapeños,
Sautéed Onions and Chipotle ranch 

CAROLINA SHRIMP BURGER Fried Shrimp on a Kaiser Roll topped with Coleslaw
and Tartar Sauce 

*PIMENTO CHEESE BACON BURGER Grilled & topped with homemade pimento
cheese, bacon, lettuce and tomato 

12.95

13.95

13.95

13.95

13.95

13.95

13.95

SOUPS & SALADS
ADD TO ANY SALAD
Chicken 5.95--Shrimp 6.95
*8oz-Burger 6.95--Fish 7.95

SOUP OF THE DAY  
Cup 4.95 Bowl 6.95

CHILI Homemade Chili with Beef, Beans,
Onions, Peppers, Special Seasonings,
Sour Cream and Shredded Cheddar
Cheese 

HOUSE SALAD Fresh Greens with
Tomatoes, Monterey Jack and Cheddar
Cheese, Onions & Homemade Croutons.
Your choice of dressing 

CAESAR SALAD Romaine lettuce,
Homemade Caesar dressing, Parmesan
cheese and Homemade Croutons 

WEDGE Iceberg lettuce topped with
crumbled blue cheese, crispy bacon and
tomatoes finished in our homemade blue
cheese dressing. 

SPINACH SALAD Spinach tossed with
Red Onion, Bacon, Hard-Boiled Eggs,
Mushrooms, Tomatoes, Walnuts, Goat
Cheese and Warm Bacon Vinaigrette 

APPLE SALAD Mixed Greens with
Granny Smith Apples, shredded Monterey
Jack & Cheddar Cheese, Walnuts and
Citrus Vinaigrette 

STRAWBERRY SALAD Mixed Greens
with Fresh Sliced Strawberries, Candied
Pecans & Feta Cheese with Raspberry
Vinaigrette 

SOUTHWESTERN SALAD Mixed
Greens with Shredded Cheese, Black
Bean Corn Relish, Tomatoes, Green
Onions, Sour Cream, Salsa with Tortilla
Chips and Southwestern vinaigrette 

CHICKEN SALAD Pulled Chicken with
Grapes, sliced Almonds, Poppy Seeds,
Mayo. Served with fresh Fruit 

TUNA SALAD Tuna with Celery,
Onions, Special Seasonings & Mayo,
served with fresh Fruit 

MEDITERRANIAN SALAD Mixed
greens, Cucumber, Black Olives.
Tomatoes, Feta Cheese, Red Onions, and
Pepperoncini with Italian dressing 

ULTIMATE CHEF SALAD Mixed
Greens with Turkey, Ham & Egg, Bacon,
Mushroom, Cheddar & Swiss cheese,
Tomato, Green Onion and Croutons. 

DRESSINGS: Ranch, Blue Cheese,
Southwestern Vinaigrette, Citrus
Vinaigrette, 1000 Island, Italian, Oil &
Vinaigrette, Balsamic Vinaigrette,
Parmesan Peppercorn, Raspberry
Vinaigrette, Honey mustard. 

Cup 4.95 Bowl 6.95

6.95

6.95

10.95

10.95

10.95

10.95

10.95

13.95

13.95

10.95

13.95



ENTREES

COUNTRY FRIED STEAK Tender
steak, lightly breaded and golden fried,
topped with country milk gravy and
served with our homemade mashed
potatoes and green beans. 

*BEEF STIX (BEEF
KABOBS) Marinated beef tenderloins
skewered with red onions and red
peppers. Grilled to serve as medium rare
to medium with brown rice and broccoli.
Worcestershire sauce on the side. 

FRIED FLOUNDER PLATTER served
with French fries, coleslaw and tarter
sauce 

BAKED ZITI Ziti pasta in a tomato
meat sauce baked and topped with
melted provolone. 

PULLED PORK TACOS Slowly roasted
pulled pork on a corn tortilla, topped with
our homemade pico de gallo and our
own fresh avocado sauce 

MEATLOAF An old Family Recipe Served
with our Secret Sauce, Vegetables and
Macaroni & Cheese 

*FILET Tender Cut Filet Medallion Grilled
to your Liking with Blue Cheese Butter
Served with our Mashed Potatoes and
Seasoned Vegetables 

FISH AND CHIPS Two 4oz Light and
Flaky Pieces of Cod, Dipped in Special
Batter, Fried Golden Over Fries with
Coleslaw, Tartar Sauce, Malt Vinegar. 

FRIED SHRIMP Fresh Shrimp Lightly
Breaded and Fried Served over Fries,
Coleslaw and Cocktail Sauce. 

CRAB CAKES Homemade Crab Cakes
Pan Seared with Black Bean Rice,
Vegetables and Lemon-Lime Sauce 

STUFFED CHICKEN GOAT Chicken
breast stuffed with a spinach goat
cheese, lemon zest and crushed red
peppers served with a parmesan garlic
lemon mayo sauce on the side. Served
with brown rice and broccoli. 

17.95

17.95

16.95

14.95

14.95

15.95

6oz. 26.95

17.95

17.95

One 16.95 Two 21.95

16.95

Add House Salad or Caesar Salad. $3.50

SIDE ITEMS
FRENCH FRIES
MACARONI & CHEESE
MIXED VEGETABLES
MASHED POTATOES
BLACK BEAN RICE
ONION RINGS
FRESH FRUIT
COLESLAW
SAUTÉED MUSHROOMS

4.95

6.95

4.95

4.95

4.95

4.95

4.95

4.95

4.95

SANDWICHES
All Sandwiches are Served with a Choice of French Fries, Coleslaw, House Salad or Caesar Salad. 
Sub a Cup of Soup, Cup of Chili, Fresh Fruit, Cheese Fries, Veggies $2.50 or Onion Rings $1.50

HALF SANDWICH & CUP OF SOUP, CHILI OR SALAD Chicken Salad Sandwich,
Tuna Salad Sandwich or Ham and Cheese Sandwich & House or Caesar. 

THE CLUB Lightly Breaded Chicken Breast with Cheddar Cheese, Ham, Bacon, Lettuce,
Tomato, Mayo on Toasted White Bread. 

MEATBALL SUB Secret Meatball Recipe with Marinara and Mozzarella Cheese on
Hoagie Roll. 

CHICKEN PARM SANDWICH Lightly Breaded Chicken served with our Homemade
Tomato Sauce and topped with Mozzarella on a Hoagie Roll. 

SHRIMP PO' BOY SANDWICH Golden brown fried shrimp stuffed in a hoagie roll
topped with a creamy remoulade sauce, crispy lettuce and tomatoes. 

BUFFALO CHICKEN Lightly Breaded Chicken Breast Dipped in Zesty Wing Sauce
topped with Lettuce and Tomato on a Kaiser Roll with Blue Cheese Dressing on the Side. 

PHILLY CHEESE STEAK OR CHICKEN Roast Beef with Sautéed Peppers, Onion,
Mushrooms, Provolone on a Hoagie. 

SHRIMP WRAP Blackened Shrimp, Monterey Jack and Cheddar Cheese, Black Bean
Corn Relish and Tartar Sauce. 

FRENCH DIP Juicy Roast Beef, Melted Swiss Cheese with Au Jus on a Hoagie Roll. 

BIG BOY GRILLED CHEESE Grilled with Four Cheeses: American, Swiss, Provolone and
Mozzarella. 

THE CUBAN Roasted Pork, Ham, Swiss Cheese, butter, Mustard and a Pickle on Cuban
Bread. 

THE DIANWICH Blackened Chicken Breast on Flat Bread with Grilled Red Peppers,
Mozzarella Cheese and Homemade Pesto Sauce. 

TUNA MELT Our homemade tuna salad, vine ripened tomato, Swiss cheese, grilled on
white bread. 

THE REUBEN Corned Beef with Sauerkraut, 1000 Island Dressing, Swiss Cheese on
Grilled Rye Bread. 

PORTOBELLO SANDWICH Marinated Portobello Mushroom with Spinach, Tomato,
Onion, Provolone Cheese, Red Pepper Mayo on Kaiser Roll. 

TURKEY WRAP Turkey, Bacon, cheddar cheese, Lettuce, Tomato and Guacamole with
Homemade Ranch Dressing all Rolled up into One Great Wrap 

12.95

13.95

13.95

13.95

13.95

13.95

13.95

13.95

13.95

11.95

14.95

13.95

13.95

12.95

12.95

12.95

FISH OF THE DAY

CHOICE OF GRILLED OR BLACKENED WITH TWO SIDE ITEMS Black Bean
Rice, Mash Potatoes, Fruit, French Fries, Onion Rings, Coleslaw, Fresh Vegetables, White
Rice 
Add a House Salad or Caesar Salad $3.50

17.95

KIDS MENU

GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH AND FRIES  

CHICKEN FINGERS AND FRIES  

FRIED SHRIMP AND FRIES  

MACARONI & CHEESE  

   
   
   
GRATUITY ADDED TO PARTIES OF 5 OR MORE  

CAKE FEE  

   

7.95

8.95

8.95

6.95

20%

15.00

*Salmon or Fish of the Day

12 & under


